



Response Volume per Response Type

From : 01/01/2017 00:00:00

To : 12/31/2017 23:59:59

Disposition Code: Response Canceled
(Exclude)

Response Type: TEST
(Exclude)

Agency: NEW YORK STATE UNIVERSITY POLICE

Number of Responses : 607

<u>Response Type</u>	<u>Number of Responses</u>	<u>Percentage (%)</u>	<u>Cumulative (%)</u>
ABANDONED CALL	7	1.15	1.15
AREA CK	25	4.12	5.27
ASSAULT	1	0.16	5.44
ASSIST	152	25.04	30.48
ASSIST MOTORIST	3	0.49	30.97
BOLO	1	0.16	31.14
CHECK WELFARE	13	2.14	33.28
DISABLED VEHICLE	4	0.66	33.94
DISPUTE	3	0.49	34.43
EMS CALL	19	3.13	37.56
EXPLOSION	1	0.16	37.73
FAILURE TO COMPLY	1	0.16	37.89
FIRE AUTOMATIC ALARM	83	13.67	51.57
HARASSMENT	5	0.82	52.39
LARCENY	8	1.32	53.71
MARIJUANA	11	1.81	55.52
MVA-HIT&RUN	5	0.82	56.34
MVA-PD	13	2.14	58.48
SUSP ACTIVITY	12	1.98	60.46
TRAFFIC STOP	240	39.54	100.00
	607	100.00	